NumFis Cognome

FLSN\G©
XD L 1

Classifica
1 602155
2 608898
3 608020
618886
5 611338
6 600100
7 600404
8 611387
9 611334
10 606850
611335
12 611333
13 613540
14 616709
15 609462
16 607059
17 613055
18 606812
19 604466
20 605625
21 605649
22 617773
23 607164
24 613511
25 604808
26 608828
27 615961
28 614917
29 614286
30 613508
31 616910
32 616612
33 612653
34 609263
35 609818
36 611339
37 607181
38 607097
39 612126
40 616707
41 615733
42 616605
43 618231
44 616262
45 622819
46 616911
47 620195
614003
49 612853
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KULHANEK
BERNASCONI
ZANNONI
COLOMBO
ZACCHERO
VENERUSO
LEOPIZZI
ACETI

DI TIZIO
DALL'AMICO
BARILA'

DI TIZIO
MOROSINI
MARCHESI
BENDOTTI
CREMONA
SCIOLTI
BARBIERI
BIENATI
FEHR
MCGLYNN
BORBONI
RUSSO
BATTISTI
MACULOTTI
CRESPI
BERGAMINI
LANGE'
AGOSTINI
ROSSI
BARACCHI
BORGOGNONI
SAUDINO
GIANNI
BUZZI
SCHIARA
D'ANGELO
VARALDA
VALPREDA
CAGNONI
CAU
LUPARIA
BERTOLONI
ALLIEVI
D'AMICO
BARCELLA
VIGANO'
GILLONE
TUMMINELLI

Classifica definitiva Fioretto maschile
Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

NATHAN
MARIO
LORENZO
SAMUELE
LORENZO
ANIELLO
PAOLO DARIO
MARCO LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
CARLO
FEDERICO
CARLO
ANDREA
GIACOMO
URBANO MARIA
JACOPO
CARONES MARIO
NICCOLO'
FEDERICO
LIAM

DAVIDE
STEFANO
DANIELE
GIACOMO
CARLO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
PIETRO
MAURIZIO
LUDOVICO
VITTORIO
LORENZO
EDOARDO
FERRARIS ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
LORENZO
MARCO
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
GIACOMO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
DANIELE
LUCA
GIACOMO

NOVARA 2° Prova Interregionale GpG

Del

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
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Denominazione

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE a.s.d.
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA MONZA MI

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

SALA D'ARMI M° ATTILIO CALATRONI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE a.s.d.
S.S. LIBERTAS SALO' BS

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO

A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO
SCHERMABRESCIA srl

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

A.S. SCHERMA DESIO A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO

A.S. SCHERMA DESIO A.S.D.

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE a.s.d.
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

S.S. LIBERTAS SALO' BS

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

A.S. SCHERMA DESIO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
GINN.COMENSE 1872 SEZ. SCHERMA




